SLIP 1D

MASTER

400

D¥G. NO.

NORKING CLASSIFICATION

R=MTL. INSP

Z=RGLTR INSP SPARE

%=DISPATCH FORM

P :SEPARATE PL.

M :NACH.BF. VELD B :DTHER ORDER T:APPHD. D¥G
Z:NTL.FINISHED ORDERING

A =FABRICATION
F$=MACHINING
J)=ASSEMBLY

M:NTL. INSP. LIST
S tULTRA SONIC [NSP
u:
D :APPROVAL DWG

S :STANDARD PT
R :RECOMENDED PT
M+S P:PERIODIC PT

W:WASTE PT

T:SINGLE PT
K:ASSY. UNIT
X :SINGLE PT AF ASSY

DR

SPACE :NON INSPECTION T{SPACE:BUILT IN
[ DESCRIPTION: NOMINAL DIMENSIONIPART [\¥s ren AL - D IMENSTONS | SPPOINTED symoLs | MASS WIEL NN ELA
DRAWING NO.-STANDARD NO. WTLuass{ ©OR PATTERN NO.  |OR INDICATING SYMBOLS | NTL.co7 1+ (o [n]z]t]x
PIECES
NTL Pﬁ;CES ' l I l I
1 [PACKING RING |286
M100-4D1120 <N330-258894(2P9> []]]
2 [SPRING WASHER. M12 [287|STEEL
JIS <H330-258894C2P14> L]
6 [SPRING WASHER., M8 [288|STEEL
J1S <H330-258894C2P18> HT]
1 [LINERS<COMB.> |289
M030-4D1405C2 <H330-258894C2P21> LT
1 |PACKING 290
M028-890983C2 <N330-4D9625AP3> []]]
1 [PACKING ZEY
MO28-890984C2 <N330-4D9625AP4> 1]
10|SPRING WASHER, M12 [292|STEEL
JIS <N330-4DI625AP6> L]
Tl
L
4|PACKING, CL-C |295|RUBBER1-3060,
3%38X438 <H327-390215ACIP 14> [T
4 |PACKING. CL-C |296|RUBBER1-3060,
3%38X362 H32T-390216ACIPI5> L]
2 FILTER 297
M327-4C8846B C2 <N327-399244C1P3> 1]
16[SPRING WASHER. M12[298|STEEL
JIS <N327-399244C01PT> [{]]
16[SPRING WASHER, M10[29S|STEEL
JIS <H327-399244C1P10> ]
16[SPRING WASHER, M8 |300|STEEL
JIS <H32T-39924401P13> il

|ows .cone

TITLE

CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
FOR MAINTENANCE

-]
<
Q
-
>
w
[- 3
DRAWN | K.WADA APPROVED =
(5]
cnecked | K. ISHIDA 2
IATE |[1998-02-27 @G
w
Fuji Electric Co Ltd. |4

DRAWING NO.

M788.

893815

<21/23>

8




